

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Continuation 327-60m3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	B.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>X</u>					
(1) clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild etc city side TMB P-1					
					= 0.198 Hect.
					@ 49464.05/Hect - 9794200
(2) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders do do concrete sub city side TMB P-1					
					= 327.60 m ³
					@ 176.47/m ³ - 5781200
(3) construction of granular sub-base by providing well c/s B do do concrete city side TMB P-2					
					= 16.46 m ³
					@ 1556.91/m ³ - 25627200
(4) providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate WBM m/s etc city side TMB P-2					
					= 13.07 m ³
					@ 2638.89/m ³ - 34490500
Continuation					
					Less - 127723200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8.6			1277.23 sq
(5) providing laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate of S.P. size 10 mm or less etc					
Qty vide TMBP-3					
		19.64 m ³			
		2442.71 /m ³			4797.52
(6) P/A primer coat with bitumen emulsion etc					
Qty vide TMBP-3					
		261.87 m ²			
		41.62 /m ²			10899.20
(7) P/A Tack coat with bitumen emulsion etc					
Qty vide TMBP-3					
		2731.48 m ²			
		14.11 /m ²			38541.200
(8) providing and rolling of close-graded premix surface etc					
Qty vide TMBP-4					
		268.00 m ²			

Continuation

 @ 173.76 /m² — 46568.200

C.O.RS — 271706.200

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Clearing and grubbing
road land by manual
means - do do cost
by vide TRB P-5 Item-1
= 0.198 Hect.

② 49464.05/Hect - 9794200

(2) Construction of subgrade
and earthen shoulder
with approved materials
obtained from borrow
Pits - etc

Continuation

C.O 128 - 9794200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8.7	18-	9794200
Qty. mole TMBP-5 Item-2					
=					327.60 m ³
Qty. mole TMBP-12 Item-11					17.16 m ³
					Qty - 344.76 m ³
@ 176.47 /m ³					60840200

(3) Construction of C.S.B
by providing well
graded material -
etc

Qty. mole TMBP-5
Item-3

= 16.46 m³

@ 1556.91 /m³ - 25627200

(4) P/L spreading and
compacting stone aggregates
of specific size to
WBM class II do-do
complete

Qty. mole TMBP-5 Item-4

= 13.07 m³

@ 2638.89 /m³ - 34490200

C.O P8 - 130751200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F 18-	
(5) Providing laying & spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregates of specific					
sizes to work on - III					
done complete -					
city vide TMB P-6 Item-5					
= 19.64 m ³					
@ 2442.71 / m ³ - 47975/-					
(6) P/A Primer Coat					
with Bitumen emulsion					
(S.S.) etc					
city vide TMB P-6					
Item-6					
= 261.87 m ²					
@ 41.62 / m ² - 10899/-					
(7) P/A Tack Coat with					
Bitumen emulsion					
etc etc done					
complete -					
city vide TMB P-6 Item-7					
= 2781.48 m ²					
@ 14.11 / m ² - 38541/-					

Continuation

C.O.P.B - 228166200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. F P8-		228166200
(8) Prov. and applying normal rolling of close graded premix surface material -- etc					
Qty in de TMBP-8					
=		268.00mL			
@		173.76m ²			4656820
(9) Prov. and laying semi dense bituminous concrete -- etc					
Qty in de TMBP-7					
Item No. - 9					
=		61.725 m ³			
@		8486.74/m ³			52075800
(10) Reinforced cement concrete					
Mis grade kilometre local					
stone of standard design.					
etc					
Qty in de TMBP-10					
(ii) K ₁ Stone - 1 No					
@		1943.32/ea			194320
(iii) 200 m stone - 2 No					
@		566.32/ea			113220

Continuation

C.O.P8 - 798568

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8. F	P8-	84857720
(14) supply and installation of delineators road way indicators					
--- etc					
qty note TMB P-11 Item-5					
= 5 Nos					
@ 1098.95/each					5498200
(15) Installation of steel portable barricade with horizontal road					
--- etc					
qty note TMB P-11 Item-6					
= 5 Nos					
@ 2593.46/each					1296720
(16) prov. of red fluorescent with white reflective					
stee.ve traffic cone					
--- etc					
etc					
qty note TMB P-11					
Item-7					
= 10 Nos					
@ 1169.28/each					1169820

Continuation

C.8 P8-8787820

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. AS		946976 ⁰⁰
(18) Reinforced cement concrete masonry					
boundary pillars					
etc					
Qty. vol. m ³ P-12 masonry					
= 16 No					
@ 502.09/m ³					80337 ⁰⁰
(19) P.A. of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
-- etc					
Qty. vol. m ³ P-2					
= 132.00 m ³					
@ 734.99/m ³					970192 ⁰⁰
(20) Prov. & fix infirmatory					
sign board -- etc					
Qty. vol. m ³ P-12					
= 2 No					
@ 9221.75/each					18444 ⁰⁰
AS					10,70,472 ⁰⁰
Add GST — 12%					128457 ⁰⁰
Add L.C. 1%					10705 ⁰⁰

Continuation

C.O.F.S. — 1209634⁰⁰

Scanned with CamScanner